
REPLAT LOT 8 ENTERPRISE LUMBER CO PLAT 3
VOL 99 PG 178

SPLETZER PLAT 1BOWMAN PLAT 1 VOL 39 PG 246VOL 35 PG 163

VOL 64 PG 82

VOL 87 PG 130
VOL 65 PG 134

60 70

143.00100.00

166.00 314.00

271.19

771.26

140.00 145.00
799.92

271.19 271.19
163.50

484.60

60.00

143.00

600.00

400.00223.49
150.00

271.20

125.76

271.69271.69

2002.24

1630.16

774.28

600.00

1029.03

1996.95

1996.95

1999.37
1999.38

2000.10

2000.81

2168.76

100.00

2731.08

485.00

295.00

271.70 271.69

2001.52

318.50

318.50

348.50

405.60

318.50

300.00

300.00

405.60

399.96

221 1

8

(06-8-2) (06-8-1) (06-8-1.01)(06-8-1.03)

(23-38-11)

(09-8-4)

(06-8-3)

(09-8-7)

(23-21-4)

(23-21-3)

(23-21-2)

(06-8-1.02)

(23-38-14)

(23-21-1)

W WESTERN RESERVE RD
W WESTERN RESERVE RD

06008

06009
09008

23038

09007

23021

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2014

06008

GREEN TOWNSHIP

GREEN TOWNSHIP

23038

09007

09008

23021

06008
06009

09010

09009

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 200 400 600100

r

Section 6 North Half


